LitespanLED® DECORATIVE
Dimmable
L-29
23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975 • eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335 • orderdesk@eiko.com
•   Direct replacement for standard
incandescent lamps
•   Lasts 30x longer than standard
incandescent
•  High power LED efficiency
•  Dimmable to 5% for design flexibility
•   Compatible with a wide array of
dimmers
•  Comfortable diffuse light
•   Instant-On with no warm up, unlike
CFLs
•  Acceptable for ICAT rated downlights
•  Available in 2700K and 3000K
FEATURES
•  Long life: 25,000 hrs (B11); 40,000 hrs (G25)
•  +80 CRI
•  120V @ 60Hz
PERFORMANCE
•  Task Lighting  •  Recessed Lighting
•  Accent/Display Lighting •  Hospitality
•  Retail   •  Residential
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
•  5 year limited warranty
•  RoHS Compliant
•  UL listed for damp locations
•  Non enclosed rated
•  No mercury or UV/IR emissions
•  IESNA LM-79-08 Report Available
•  IESNA LM-63-2002 Photometric File Available
TESTS & CERTIFICATIONS
LitespanLED® DECORATIVE
Dimmable
L-29
23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975 • eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335 • orderdesk@eiko.com
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
G25
4.72”
3.11”
B11 3.5W
3.78”
1.37”
B11 5W
4.21”
1.38”
B11 3W
3.78”
1.37”
LitespanLED® DECORATIVE
Dimmable
L-29
23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975 • eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335 • orderdesk@eiko.com
ES LitespanLED® Part # Description Lumens Equiv. to Std.
Lamp by Lumen MOD MOL Rated
Hours
B
11
LEDP-3WB11/827-DIM B11 3W Dimmable E12 Candelabra Base 2700K UL/CSA 160
25W B10
1.374” 3.78” 25,000
LEDP-3WB11/830-DIM B11 3W Dimmable E12 Candelabra Base 3000K UL/CSA 165 1.374” 3.78” 25,000
LEDP-3.5WB11/827-DIM B11 3.5W Dimmable E12 Candelabra Base 2700K UL 175 1.374” 3.78” 25,000
LEDP-3.5WB11/830-DIM B11 3.5W Dimmable E12 Candelabra Base 3000K UL 180 1.374” 3.78” 25,000
LEDP-5WB11/827-DIM B11 5W Dimmable E12 Candelabra Base 2700K UL/C 300 40W B10 1.38” 4.21” 25,000
G
25
LEDP-8WG25/827-DIM G25 8W Dimmable E26 2700K UL/CSA 480
40W G25
3.11” 4.72” 40,000
★ LEDP-8WG25/830-DIM G25 8W Dimmable E26 3000K UL/CSA 500 3.11” 4.72” 40,000*
★ENERGY STAR approved
*ENERGY STAR mandates a maximum published threshold of 25,000 hrs after 6,000 hrs testing, and 40,000 hrs after 10,000 hrs of testing.